Montgomery County Public Schools

Summary of Contract Vendors Addresses

Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts

Bid 9463

Cycle No: 1

Page 1 of 1 04/19/2021

93130

Term of Contract: 04/01/2021

To: 03/31/2022

Buyer: Laly A. Bowers

Phone: (301) 279-3637

Vendor Name, Address, and Telephone Number

Discount/Terms

Vendor P O Print Notes:

RPS Vendor No: 55496 FIS Vendor No: EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMPANY

9100 YELLOW BRICK RD SUITE H BALTIMORE, MD 21237, 00000-0000 BILL BOLING (410)

E H Vendor 800 No:
-0000 Vendor Phone: (410) 467-8080 Ext: 1092
(410) 467-8080 Ex: 1092 Fax: (410) 467-2512

RPS Vendor No: 55497 PARTS TOWN, LLC FIS Vendor No:

1200 GREENBRIAR DR ADDISION, IL, 60101-0000 TARI KOVETS

(844) 821-0720

Vendor 800 No:

Vendor Phone: (844) 821-0720 Fax: (888) 513-0259

		Percnt	0 0.00	30.00	30.00	55496 1	EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	EMR ELE
						าร	Vendor Desc: Except amnu short discount items	Vendor De
		Percnt	0.00	30.00	30.00	55497 1	OWN, LLC	PARTS TOWN, LLC
S/H Sub	Model	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand	it Vendor e Discount Quantity	Unit Price	Discount Price	Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	Vame	Vendor Name
of Units Bid Unit 1 Percnt				Cm	ER'S LIST PRI \$6,000	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$6,000	24025 1756 PERCENT O	22 Whs #:
Number			PAIR PARTS	MENT REF	ITCHEN EQUIP	- COMMERCIAL K	Item RPS Desc: BLODGETT - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS	Group
04/19/2021 Page 1 of 10 93130		Equipment Parts : 03/31/2022	Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022	63 y A. Bow	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Fro Buyer: Laly A. Bowers	Bid	Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item	Bid Ta Vend

Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item Group Item RPS Desc:CLEV 24026 1782 PERC Whs #: Vendor Name	On Report Bid Request: 9463 Cycle: 1 Cycle: 1 From: 04/0 RPS Desc:CLEVELAND - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS 1782 PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$6,000 Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price Price Discou	Tem Bid Request: 9463 Cycle: 1 Cycle: 1 Buyer: Laly CLEVELAND - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPN PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$6,000 Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Frc Buyer: Laly A. Bowers CIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAI CTURER'S LIST PRICE AGE: \$6,000 Seq Discount Unit No Price Price	Co Frc A. Bowers ENT REPAI	Commercial Kitchen E. From: 04/01/2021 To: ers PAIR PARTS PAIR PARTS Vendor t Vendor Ouantity		<		04/19/2021 Page 2 of 10 93130 Number of Units Bid Unit 1 Percnt
Whs #:	1	IMATED USAGE:	\$6,000						1 Percnt
Vendor Name		Vendor Seq Number No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Vendor Discount Quantity	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand	N	Model	S/H Sub
PARTS TOWN, LLC		55497 1	25.00	25.00	0.00	Percnt			
Vendor Desc: Excep	Vendor Desc: Except manu short discount items	S							
EMR ELECTRIC M	EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	55496 1	30.00	30.00	0.00	Percnt			

PARTS TOWN, LLC	EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMP	Vendor Name	24027 Whs #:	Group Item	Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item
	TOR REPAIR COMF		PERCENT OF ANNUAL EST	RPS Desc: EVERPURE WATER FILTERS AND ACCESSORIES	n Report es by Item
55497 1	55496 1	Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$5,000	VATER FILTERS AN	Bid Re
40.00	30.00	Discount Price	R'S LIST PRICE 5,000	D ACCESSORIE	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Fro Buyer: Laly A. Bowers
40.00	30.00	Unit Price		S	Co Fro
0.00	0.00	Vendor Discount Quantity			Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022 /ers
Percnt	Percnt	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand			Equipment Parts : 03/31/2022
		Model	of Un 1	Number	
		S/H Sub	of Units Bid Unit 1 Percnt	ěr	04/19/2021 Page 3 of 10 93130

Bid Tabulation Report	on Report	Bid	Bid Request: 9463	င္၀	Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts	Equipment Parts		04/19/2021
Vendor Prices by Item	ces by Item		Cycle: 1 From Buyer: Laly A. Bowers	A. Bowers	From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022 ers	: 03/31/2022		Page 4 of 10 93130
Group Item	RPS Desc: FRYMASTER - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS	R - COMMERCIAL	. KITCHEN EQUIPI	MENT REPA	IR PARTS			Number
24028	1822 PERCENT	OFF MANUFACTU	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE					of Units Bid Unit
Whs #:	ANNUAL EX	ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$6,000	\$6,000					1 Percnt
Vendor Name		Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	q Discount Price	Unit Price	Vendor Discount Quantity	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand	Model	S/H Sub
PARTS TOWN, LLC		55497 1	25.00	25.00	0.00	Percnt		
Vendor Desc: Excep	Vendor Desc: Except manu short discount items	ems						
EMR ELECTRIC M	EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	55496 1	30.00	30.00	0.00	Percnt		

EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF 55496 1 30.00 30.00 0.00 Percnt	Vendor Desc: Except manu short discount items	PARTS TOWN, LLC 55497 1 25.00 25.00 0.00 Percnt	Vendor Name Vendor Number No Price Price Discount Discount Quantity Vendor Unit of Vendor Unit	Whs #:	24029 1832 PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE	Group Item RPS Desc: GARLAND - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS	Buyer: Laly A. Bowers	3	Bid Tabulation Report Bid Request: 9463 Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts	
Docop+		Percnt						To: 03/31/2022		
			Model S/H Sub	1 Percnt	of Units Bid Unit	Number	93130	Page 5 of 10	04/19/2021	

		Percnt	0.00	30.00	30.00	55496 1	EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	EMR ELECTRIC N
		Percnt	0.00	30.00	30.00	55497 1	Ö	PARTS TOWN, LLC
S/H Sub	Model	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand	Vendor Discount Quantity	Unit Price	Discount Price	Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price		Vendor Name
of Units Bid Unit 1 Percnt				Μ	ER'S LIST PRIC \$4,000	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$4,000	1836 PERCENT OFF	24030 Whs #:
Number			ARTS	IT REPAIR P	IEN EQUIPMEN	MERCIAL KITCH	RPS Desc: GROEN - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS	Group <u>Item</u>
04/19/2021 Page 6 of 10 93130		Equipment Parts : 03/31/2022	Commercial Kitchen E From: 04/01/2021 To: ers	A. Bow	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Fro Buyer: Laly A. Bowers	Bid F	id Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item	Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Iten

Group PARTS TOWN, LLC EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF Whs #: **Bid Tabulation Report** Vendor Name **Vendor Prices by Item** 24031 Item RPS Desc: MARKET FORGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN REPAIR PARTS
AEU \$ 2,000
1866 PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE Number Vendor 55496 1 55497 1 Seq Bid Request: 9463 Discount Buyer: Laly A. Bowers Cycle: 1 30.00 30.00 Price Price 30.00 30.00 Unit **Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts** From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022 Vendor Vendor
Vendor Unit of Vendor
Vendor Unit of Packaging Brand 0.00 0.00 Percnt Percnt Model of Units Bid Unit Number Page 7 of 10 04/19/2021 Percnt S/H Sub 93130

Vendor Desc: Except manu short discount items

EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	PARTS TOWN, LLC	Vendor Name	24034	Group Item	Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item
TOR REPAIR COMF			1899 PERCENT OF	RPS Desc: REZNOR - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS	n Report es by Item
55496 1	55497 1	Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$4,000	MMERCIAL KITCH	Bid Re
30.00	.00		R'S LIST PRICE	EN EQUIPMENT R	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Frc Buyer: Laly A. Bowers
30.00	.00	Unit Price		REPAIR PAI	Con Froi Bowers
0.00	0.00	Vendor Discount Quantity		RTS	Commercial Kitchen Equipment F From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022
Percnt	Percnt	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand			Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022 ers
		Model			
		S/H Sub	of Units Bid Unit 1 Percnt	Number	04/19/2021 Page 8 of 10 93130

EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	Vendor Desc: Except	PARTS TOWN, LLC	Vendor Name	24035 Whs #:	Group Item	Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item
TOR REPAIR COMF	Vendor Desc: Except manu short discount items			1922 PERCENT OF ANNUAL ESTI	${ m RPS~Desc}$: ${ m VULCAN~HART}$ - ${ m COMMERCIAL~KITCHEN~EQUIPMENT~REPAIR~PARTS}$	n Report es by Item
55496 1	<i>G</i>	55497 1 25.00	Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LI ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$5,000	T - COMMERCIA	Bid f
30.00		25.00	Discount Price	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$5,000	L KITCHEN EQUI	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Frc Buyer: Laly A. Bowers
30.00		25.00	Unit Price		PMENT REF	A. Bow
0.00		0.00	Vendor Discount Quantity		PAIR PARTS	Commercial Kitchen Equipment Parts From: 04/01/2021 To: 03/31/2022 ers
Percnt		Percnt	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand			Equipment Parts o: 03/31/2022
			Model			
			S/H Sub	of Units Bid Unit 1 Percnt	Number	04/19/2021 Page 9 of 10 93130

Bid Tabulation Report Vendor Prices by Item	Bid Request: 9463 Co Cycle: 1 Frc Buyer: Laly A. Bowers	Cc Fr A. Bowers	Commercial Kitchen Eq From: 04/01/2021 To: (ers	quipment Parts 03/31/2022	04/19/2021 Page 10 of 10
Item	RPS Desc: EVERPURE COMMERCIAL REPAIR PARTS				30100
	TE COMMERCIAL RETAIR TARIO				Number
13614	PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURER'S LIST PRICE ANNUAL ESTIMATED USAGE: \$5,000				of Units Bid Unit
Whs #:	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				1 Percnt
Vendor Name	Vendor Seq Discount Number No Price	Unit Price	Vendor Discount Quantity	Vendor Unit of Vendor Issue Packaging Brand Model	d el S/H Sub
EMR ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR COMF	MF 55496 1 30.00	30.00	0.00	Percnt	
PARTS TOWN, LLC	55497 1 40.00	40.00	0.00	Percnt	

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate